
12.09.2006
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distances : Aldis Lapiņš
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [# 8] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] 
[D18] [D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] 
[D60] [H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] 
[H21A] [H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] 
[H60] 

H21ADistance (1): 18 KP6,7 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            ilzukteam   00:49:57 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:52:05 952
  3. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           LatviaTeam  00:58:05 854
  4. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:05:08 762

H21BDistance (2): 15 KP6,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:45:08 1000
  2. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:53:27 846
  3. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   00:56:28 801
  4. 1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    01:02:06 726
  5. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          01:13:59 613

H35Distance (2): 15 KP6,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:47:26 1000
  2. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            smiltene    00:57:36 824
  3. 1978 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle   01:22:48 573

D21ADistance (3): 13 KP4,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    00:51:10 1000
  2. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:51:48 993
  3. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:57:01 896

H45Distance (3): 13 KP4,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2302 Jānis Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:42:38 1000
  2. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:44:48 953
  3. 1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    00:54:42 779
  4. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:54:57 777

H16Distance (3): 13 KP4,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:47:35 1000
  2. 1913 Jānis Putāns              Grundzāle   00:49:41 958

D21BDistance (4): 15 KP3,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:24:37 1000
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D40Distance (4): 15 KP3,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:47:42 1000
  2. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       00:58:14 816
  3. 2330 Sarmīte Vlodare           Jaunpiebal  01:19:44 597

D16Distance (4): 15 KP3,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   00:55:46 1000
  1. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   00:55:46 1000
     2327 Lauze Grundzāle           S16         DQ      0

H50Distance (4): 15 KP3,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:32:09 1000
  2. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:44:48 721
  3.  125 Arnolds Kučinskis         Prizma      00:44:49 721
  4.  480 Jānis Skruzmanis          Prizma      00:46:10 696
  5. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:02:28 515

H21CDistance (5): 14 KP3,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:31:29 1000
  2.  675 Ilmārs Brikmanis          ALES        00:42:44 737
  3. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:43:36 722

H14Distance (5): 14 KP3,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:28:17 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:29:34 960
  3. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:35:30 798
  4. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    00:44:14 638
  5. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:45:10 625
  6. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   00:56:01 503
  7. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     00:58:48 482

D21CDistance (6): 11 KP2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     00:28:14 1000
  2. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:35:09 802
  3. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   00:40:57 694
  4. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    00:53:52 526
  5. 1976 Dina Kaupe                Smiltene    01:03:33 444
  6. 1979 Laima Šmite-Ūdre          Smiltene    01:03:34 444

D50Distance (6): 11 KP2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:38:26 1000
  2. 1945 Baiba Vēvere              Strenči     00:52:29 732

D14Distance (6): 11 KP2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1922 Elīna Blīgzna             Grundzāle   00:41:03 1000
  2. 2328 Agnese Smilga             Jaunpiebal  01:16:51 536

H60Distance (6): 11 KP2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:27:06 1000
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H12Distance (7): 6 KP1,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   00:34:01 1000
  2. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:34:09 998
  3. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      00:34:20 994
  4. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:34:22 994
  5. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:34:29 992

D10Distance (8): 4 KP1,1 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:16:02 1000
  2. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:19:15 837

H10Distance (8): 4 KP1,1 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:11:14 1000
  2. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:15:34 726
  3. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Gundzāle    00:16:16 689
  4. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      00:17:09 652
  5. 2326 matīss Slikšjānis         grundzāle   00:18:48 603
     2329 Elvis Elksnis             Jaunpiebal  DQ      0

# 1Distance (H21A): 18 KP6,7 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            ilzukteam   00:49:57 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:52:05 952
  3. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           LatviaTeam  00:58:05 854
  4. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:05:08 762

# 2Distance (H21B,H35,H18): 15 KP6,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:45:08 1000
  2. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:47:26 1000
  3. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:53:27 846
  4. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   00:56:28 801
  5. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            smiltene    00:57:36 824
  6. 1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    01:02:06 726
  7. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          01:13:59 613
  8. 1978 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle   01:22:48 573

# 3Distance (D21A,H45,H16): 13 KP4,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2302 Jānis Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:42:38 1000
  2. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:44:48 953
  3. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:47:35 1000
  4. 1913 Jānis Putāns              Grundzāle   00:49:41 958
  5. 1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    00:51:10 1000
  6. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:51:48 993
  7. 1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    00:54:42 779
  8. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:54:57 777
  9. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:57:01 896

# 4Distance (D21B,D40,D18,D16,H50): 15 KP3,5 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:32:09 1000
  2. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:44:48 721
  3.  125 Arnolds Kučinskis         Prizma      00:44:49 721
  4.  480 Jānis Skruzmanis          Prizma      00:46:10 696
  5. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:47:42 1000
  6. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   00:55:46 1000
  6. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   00:55:46 1000
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  8. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       00:58:14 816
  9. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:02:28 515
 10. 2330 Sarmīte Vlodare           Jaunpiebal  01:19:44 597
 11. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:24:37 1000
     2327 Lauze Grundzāle           S16         DQ      0

# 5Distance (H21C,H14): 14 KP3,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:28:17 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:29:34 960
  3. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:31:29 1000
  4. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:35:30 798
  5.  675 Ilmārs Brikmanis          ALES        00:42:44 737
  6. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:43:36 722
  7. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    00:44:14 638
  8. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:45:10 625
  9. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   00:56:01 503
 10. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     00:58:48 482

# 6Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 11 KP2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:27:06 1000
  2. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     00:28:14 1000
  3. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:35:09 802
  4. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:38:26 1000
  5. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   00:40:57 694
  6. 1922 Elīna Blīgzna             Grundzāle   00:41:03 1000
  7. 1945 Baiba Vēvere              Strenči     00:52:29 732
  8. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    00:53:52 524
  9. 1976 Dina Kaupe                smiltene    01:03:33 444
 10. 1979 Laima Šmite-Ūdre          Smiltene    01:03:34 444
 11. 2328 Agnese Smilga             Jaunpiebal  01:16:51 536

# 7Distance (D60,D12,H12): 6 KP1,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   00:34:01 1000
  2. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:34:09 998
  3. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      00:34:20 994
  4. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:34:22 994
  5. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:34:29 992

# 8Distance (D10,H10): 4 KP1,1 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:11:14 1000
  2. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:15:34 726
  3. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:16:02 1000
  4. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Gundzāle    00:16:16 689
  5. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      00:17:09 652
  6. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         grundzāle   00:18:48 603
  7. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:19:15 837
     2329 Elvis Elksnis             Jaunpiebal  DQ      0
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